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Ref #

NN DNEFE - -

N

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
21

Part #

93830611
93859611
93813611
93891610
93881610
93831610
93832610
93821610
93819610
93527610
93611610
93540610
93541610
93525610
93523610
93829600
93830600
93831600
93832600
N/A
93660300
93650531
93842601
93843530
96638008
93591530
93719530
93844531
93593530
93594532
93595530
93845531
93667360
93517600
93912030
93515500
93765610
93512600
93708240
93538600
5650
2950

Description

AIR CAP SET "W400-LV2"
AIR CAP SET "W400-LV1"
AIR CAP SET "W200-W1"
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.6
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 2.5
FLUID NOZZLE 1.2

FLUID NOZZLE 1.3

FLUID NOZZLE 1.4

FLUID NOZZLE 1.6

FLUID NOZZLE 1.8

FLUID NOZZLE 2.5

FLUID NEEDLE 1.2

FLUID NEEDLE 1.3/1.4/1.6
FLUID NEEDLE 1.8

FLUID NEEDLE 2.5

GUN BODY

AIR NIPPLE

FLUID NIPPLE

PATTERN ADJUST SET
AIR VALVE SEAT SET

O RING

AIR VALVE

AIR VALVE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST KNOB

AIR VALVE SHAFT

AIR ADJUST SET
TRIGGER STUD
TRIGGER

STOPPER

FILTER

CARTDIRGE PACKING

L GASKET (BLACK)

AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)
GUN WRENCH

REPAIR SERVICE KIT
MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT

RENES

122G/132G/142G/162G
182G
251G

MARKED AS W200/12
MARKED AS W400/13
MARKED AS W400/14
MARKED AS W400/16
MARKED AS W200/18
MARKED AS W200/25
MARKED AS 40012
MARKED AS 20015
MARKED AS 20020
MARKED AS 20025

1/4
M16X1.5

2PCS/PACK
60MESH

FOR AIR CAP SET

7-1,9,11, 15,17, 21
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