	Ref #	Part #	Description	Remarks
	1	93830611	AIR CAP SET "W400-LV2"	122G/132G/142G/162G
	1	93859611	AIR CAP SET "W400-LV1"	182G
	1	93813611	AIR CAP SET "W200-W1"	251G
	2	93891610	NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2	
AT ANIECT	2	93881610	NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3	
ANEST	2	93831610	NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4	
	2	93832610	NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.6	
Manual Spray Guns	2	93821610	NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8	
Mariuai Spray Guris	2	93819610	NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 2.5	
	2-1	93527610	FLUID NOZZLE 1.2	MARKED AS W200/12
	2-1	93611610	FLUID NOZZLE 1.3	MARKED AS W400/13
	2-1	93540610	FLUID NOZZLE 1.4	MARKED AS W400/14
W400	2-1	93541610	FLUID NOZZLE 1.6	MARKED AS W400/16
	2-1	93525610	FLUID NOZZLE 1.8	MARKED AS W200/18
	2-1	93523610	FLUID NOZZLE 2.5	MARKED AS W200/25
	2-2	93829600	FLUID NEEDLE 1.2	MARKED AS 40012
	2-2	93830600	FLUID NEEDLE 1.3/1.4/1.6	MARKED AS 20015
	2-2	93831600	FLUID NEEDLE 1.8	MARKED AS 20020
	2-2	93832600	FLUID NEEDLE 2.5	MARKED AS 20025
	5	N/A	GUN BODY	
	5-1	93660300	AIR NIPPLE	1/4"
	5-2	93650531	FLUID NIPPLE	M16X1.5
	6	93842601	PATTERN ADJUST SET	
	7	93843530	AIR VALVE SEAT SET	
	7-1	96638008	O RING	
	8	93591530	AIR VALVE	
	9	93719530	AIR VALVE SPRING	
	10	93844531	FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET	
	11	93593530	FLUID NEEDLE SPRING	
	12	93594532	FLUID ADJUST KNOB	
	13	93595530	AIR VALVE SHAFT	
	14	93845531	AIR ADJUST SET	
	15	93667360	TRIGGER STUD	
	16	93517600	TRIGGER	
	17	93912030	STOPPER	2PCS/PACK
	18	93515500	FILTER	60MESH
	21	93765610	CARTDIRGE PACKING	
		93512600	L GASKET (BLACK)	FOR AIR CAP SET
		93708240	AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)	
		93538600	GUN WRENCH	
		5650	REPAIR SERVICE KIT	7-1, 9, 11, 15, 17, 21
		2950	MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT	

22 www.anestiwata.com

